
PLACE CLUBS LIGUE n° CLUB M Q Bar.

1 ST MONTPELLIER LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON 11.34.075 1384 26

2 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU ALSACE 1.67.039 1370 23

3 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ AUVERGNE 3.43.005 1350 22

4 CT CHAMBERY DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 20.73.010 1353 15

5 SAT PROVENCE 18.84.134 1362 15

6 TS PERREUX ILE-DE-FRANCE 10.94.565 1360 22

7 AT BUC ILE-DE-FRANCE 10.78.084 1348 14

8 CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST PROVENCE 18.13.041 1347 14

9 SCT ST CYPRIEN LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON 11.66.090 1346 22

10 ETOILE AUXONNAISE BOURGOGNE 4.21.160 1346 17

11 ST GRANDE COMBE FRANCE-COMTÉ 23.25.244 1345 17

12 CSG RENNES BRETAGNE 6.35.002 1343 15

13 CTP CÔTE D'OR BOURGOGNE 4.21.180 1340 22

14 TS RADE BRETAGNE 6.29.056 1332 19

15 TS CHATENOY LE ROYAL BOURGOGNE 4.71.185 1330 16

16 TO VIENNOIS DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 20.38.046 1330 13

17 STS GUERET LIMOUSIN 27.23.188 1326 15

18 AS MONTS TIR CENTRE 7.37.121 1322 15

19 GUICHEN PONT REAN BRETAGNE 6.35.029 1300 13

20 AG STAINOISE LORRAINE 12.55.261 1266 16

PALMARES  13-14

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS

10 METRES

PISTOLET   DIVISION 2

1 
/ 4

   
FI

N
A

LE
S

FI
N

A
LE

PE
TI

TE
FI

N
A

LE



21 22 21 22
23 24 23 24
25 26 25 26
27 28 27 28
29 30 29 30

1 4 1 0 0 1 4 1

0 2 3 1 1 3 2 0

1 3 2 0 0 1 4 1

0 1 4 1 0 1 4 1

1 3 2 0 0 2 3 1

1 3 2 0

31 32 31 32
33 34 33 34
35 36 35 36
37 38 37 38
39 40 39 40

0 0 4 1 0 1 3 1

1 4 1 0 0 2 3 1

1 5 0 0 1 4 1 0

0 2 3 1 0 1 4 1

1 3 1 0 1 3 2 0

1 3 2 0 1 3 2 0

0 2 3 1

21 22 31 32
23 24 33 34
25 26 35 36
27 28 37 38
29 30 39 40

1 3 1 0 1 3 2 0

1 4 1 0 0 2 3 1

1 4 1 0 0 2 3 1

0 0 5 1 0 2 3 1

0 1 4 1 1 3 2 0

0 2 3 1 1 3 2 0

1 4 0 0 0 2 3 1

31 32
33 34
35 36
37 38
39 40

0 2 3 1

1 3 2 0

0 2 3 1

0 2 3 1

0 2 3 1

21 22
23 24
25 26
27 28
29 30

0 2 3 1

1 4 0 0

1 4 1 0

1 3 2 0

1 3 2 0

POSTE

3

PETITE FINALE

DALEX Didier

ST MONTPELLIER POSTE

SAINTENAC Cyril

PETINGA Priscilla NICOLAS François

EGRETAUD Eric

BESSAGUET Clément

FINALE

LIROU Pauline

DEWOLF Agnès

LIROU Pauline DUVERGER Christian

PARRE AlexisGALLOIS Yves

RIEDINGER Serge

CHARLES Sophie

DALEX Didier

GEHRES Christophe

CLARA Anthony

FRANCHI Yohan

AT BUC POSTE

1

BESSAGUET Clément

RIOUT Erwan BOUFFARD Jacqueline

DUPUIT Anne SAINTENAC Cyril

4 3

LIROU Pauline BERTIZZOLO Settimo

BESSAGUET Thierry PATURAUD Max

CT CHAMBERY POSTE

BERTIZZOLO Settimo

DUPUIT Anne

BOUFFARD Jacqueline

4

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU

TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ

4

DELAVIGNE Damien

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU

RIEDINGER Serge

CHARLES Sophie GEHRES Christophe

PARRE Alexis

4

HORR Mickaël

WOLBERT Francine

POSTE CT CHAMBERY TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ

CT CHAMBERY

DEWOLF Agnès

LANCHON Clément

LECLERC Isabelle

STOLL Victorien

PATURAUD Max MAGIDS Anthony

FARRUGIA Christophe

BERTIZZOLO Settimo CAPELLE Jean-François

EGRETAUD Eric PETINGA Priscilla NICOLAS François

DEMI-FINALES
ST MONTPELLIER

WOLBERT Francine

HORR Mickaël

BUKAL Lorna

4 2

BESSAGUET Thierry

DUPUIT Anne

4 3

VERDIER Marc

2

MERCIER Adeline

POSTE TS PERREUX

BOUFFARD Jacqueline

PETINGA Priscilla

PISTOLET - DIVISION 2

BESSAGUET Clément

RIOUT Erwan

BORGHESI David

CERBONI Aurélien

EDET Yannick SAINTENAC Cyril

NICOLAS François

CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST

MORVAN Pierre

EGRETAUD Eric FRANCHI Jean-Dominique ALVAREZ Jean-Marie

1er TOUR        1/4 FINALES         2e  TOUR
POSTE TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZST MONTPELLIER POSTE SAT

DEWOLF Agnès

CHARLES Sophie

4 1

BESSAGUET Thierry RIEDINGER Serge

GEHRES Christophe

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU

PATURAUD Max DALEX Didier

RIOUT Erwan HORR Mickaël

WOLBERT Francine

1 4

PARRE Alexis



1 ST MONTPELLIER 11.34.075 LIROU Pauline 92 86 93 271 3 BESSAGUET Thierry 88 92 86 266 2 BESSAGUET Clément 96 93 94 283 8 RIOUT Erwan 92 94 93 279 7 EGRETAUD Eric 93 94 98 285 6 1384 26

2 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 1.67.039 HORR Mickaël 91 92 91 274 4 RIEDINGER Serge 87 90 95 272 6 WOLBERT Francine 90 90 95 275 3 PARRE Alexis 88 96 92 276 6 GEHRES Christophe 89 92 92 273 4 1370 23

3 SAT 18.84.134 MORVAN Pierre 91 91 95 277 6 BUKAL Lorna 89 86 83 258 2 ALVAREZ Jean-Marie 90 93 96 279 2 EDET Yannick 94 92 92 278 3 DUVERGER Christian 85 95 90 270 2 1362 15

4 TS PERREUX 10.94.565 CAPELLE Jean-François 91 90 91 272 5 MAGIDS Anthony 89 89 86 264 3 FARRUGIA Christophe 91 91 90 272 6 LANCHON Clément 93 87 92 272 5 MERCIER Adeline 95 91 94 280 3 1360 22

5 CT CHAMBERY 20.73.010 BERTIZZOLO Settimo 87 85 94 266 3 DUPUIT Anne 87 95 91 273 4 BOUFFARD Jacqueline 88 88 91 267 2 PATURAUD Max 89 88 88 265 4 PETINGA Priscilla 95 93 94 282 2 1353 15

6 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 3.43.005 CHARLES Sophie 86 89 92 267 4 DEWOLF Agnès 92 90 86 268 4 SAINTENAC Cyril 90 87 93 270 3 NICOLAS François 90 95 95 280 6 DALEX Didier 85 94 86 265 5 1350 22

7 AT BUC 10.78.084 VERDIER Marc 92 87 87 266 2 LECLERC Isabelle 90 90 93 273 0 GALLOIS Yves 94 89 90 273 5 STOLL Victorien 91 90 91 272 3 DELAVIGNE Damien 89 89 86 264 4 1348 14

8 CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST 18.13.041 CERBONI Aurélien 92 89 90 271 3 BORGHESI David 91 94 87 272 2 CLARA Anthony 82 83 83 248 0 FRANCHI Yohan 89 89 92 270 3 FRANCHI Jean-Dominique 96 94 96 286 6 1347 14

9 SCT ST CYPRIEN 11.66.090 GARCIA Gérard 91 92 89 272 3 LAVERROU-KRAUSER C-R 85 84 92 261 2 PESCAYRE Benoît 89 92 91 272 6 PESCAYRE Laurie 89 96 94 279 5 BERLIAT Raphaelle 88 90 84 262 6 1346 22

10 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 4.21.160 LHOTE Pierre-Alexandre 91 87 90 268 4 LEGRAND Georges 87 89 84 260 2 LHOTE Bruno 82 88 88 258 1 DOMAIN Pierre 94 95 97 286 8 MURGER Pascal 95 90 89 274 2 1346 17

11 ST GRANDE COMBE 23.25.244 RAYMOND Arnaud 92 93 92 277 4 POURCELOT Rémy 90 88 95 273 3 PERREY Fanny 82 82 88 252 2 SAUGE Xavier 90 92 89 271 5 PERREY Célina 92 88 92 272 3 1345 17

12 CSG RENNES 6.35.002 BARBE Amandine 89 88 87 264 1 ROUVRIAS Isabelle 93 97 92 282 4 KERLOCH David 93 88 95 276 5 DUBOIS Jean-Jacques 84 82 88 254 0 MOELLIC Lionel 87 92 88 267 5 1343 15

13 CTP CÔTE D'OR 4.21.180 OBRIOT Estelle 87 89 88 264 4 OBRIOT Gilles 83 86 80 249 2 PLAYE Alain 89 93 91 273 3 PEDRETTI Romain 93 91 92 276 8 GOUSTARD Flavien 92 94 92 278 5 1340 22

14 TS RADE 6.29.056 VAILLANT Antony 97 94 93 284 7 GUYOMARCH Gilbert 91 94 92 277 3 OLLIVIER Jean-François 93 89 88 270 6 GUILLERM Maxime 84 85 94 263 2 BABIN Jacky 82 81 75 238 1 1332 19

15 TS CHATENOY LE ROYAL 4.71.185 FAVRE Rémi 86 81 85 252 0 GUILLOT Daniel 85 93 92 270 3 JANET Mélanie 90 88 87 265 5 QUILLARD Mathilde 93 91 89 273 4 GUILLOT David 88 92 90 270 4 1330 16

16 TO VIENNOIS 20.38.046 VERRIER Jean-Louis 91 90 86 267 3 DETAVERNIER Ghislain 80 83 92 255 2 RUBOD Mickaël 89 90 89 268 6 VERNAY Gilles 92 90 94 276 1 COLSON Edwige 92 87 85 264 1 1330 13

17 STS GUERET 27.23.188 FASCIAUX Yannick 92 93 90 275 4 GAYAUDON Jean-Louis 87 86 88 261 2 WOLF Céline 84 93 89 266 5 GUYOT Alain 83 85 87 255 1 DUVIEL Patrice 88 91 90 269 3 1326 15

18 AS MONTS TIR 7.37.121 MARQUET Jérémy 90 90 93 273 6 DE REGT Marinus 90 87 89 266 3 SALOMON Patrick 85 84 81 250 2 LAFOREST Martine 89 91 89 269 2 NEAU Olivier 85 90 89 264 2 1322 15

19 GUICHEN PONT REAN 6.35.029 LE RAVALLEC Lise 87 84 85 256 2 LE GAL Laurie 93 93 85 271 4 BENOIST Elodie 88 87 87 262 2 PATAY Julien 81 85 86 252 2 GUYOT Erwan 85 86 88 259 3 1300 13

20 AG STAINOISE 12.55.261 TOUSSAINT André 74 76 61 211 2 VINCENT Olivier 81 89 85 255 3 KLEIN Maxime 85 78 82 245 0 MANDIT Rémy 93 88 93 274 5 DEGAT Julien 92 97 92 281 6 1266 16
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